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199401260000
27691

01/26/1994
10:30:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN KARA, ROGER

199402080000
42331

02/08/1994
11:30:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
JOAN M

199406090001
85111

06/09/1994
09:34:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MET PRO
CORPORATIO
N

199401050000
02491

01/05/1994
12:49:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES SERV ALL
HEATING &
COOLING INC

199310220003
31451

199401130000
14621

01/13/1994
01:30:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN DEBBIE ELLIS
INC

199401130000
14631

01/13/1994
01:30:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES BURBANK,
CRAIG S

199401130000
14611

01/13/1994
01:30:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN PULLIN,
WILLIAM
EDWIN

199401260000
27681

01/26/1994
10:30:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES COMPLETE
LANDSCAPIN
G SERV INC

199302250000
53771

199403080000
75311

03/08/1994
12:52:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES J F STEEL &
MACHINERY
INC

199312130003
98241

199403080000
75301

03/08/1994
12:52:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN PRUET, J
EDWARD

199403300001
03101

03/30/1994
09:49:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN JOHN
MARCUS
INTEREST INC

199405240001
67201

05/24/1994
10:46:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ELEGANCE
HAIR & NAIL
DESIGN INC



199409280002
95801

09/28/1994
03:17:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES CUNNINGHAM
, JOHN W

199312130003
98251

199409280002
95811

09/28/1994
03:19:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN LOONEY,
GERALD L


