Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0	; Name= A Date Recor	LABAMA ded= 199	DEPARTI 4:	MENT OF	INDUSTR	IAL RELA	TIONS;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401260000 27691	01/26/1994 10:30:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	KARA, ROGER						
199402080000 42331	02/08/1994 11:30:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, JOAN M						
199406090001 85111	06/09/1994 09:34:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MET PRO CORPORATIO N						
199401050000 02491	01/05/1994 12:49:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	SERV ALL HEATING & COOLING INC					199310220003 31451	
199401130000 14621	01/13/1994 01:30:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DEBBIE ELLIS						
199401130000 14631	01/13/1994 01:30:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	BURBANK, CRAIG S						
199401130000 14611	01/13/1994 01:30:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	PULLIN, WILLIAM EDWIN						
199401260000 27681	01/26/1994 10:30:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	COMPLETE LANDSCAPIN G SERV INC					199302250000 53771	
199403080000 75311	03/08/1994 12:52:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	J F STEEL & MACHINERY INC					199312130003 98241	
199403080000 75301	03/08/1994 12:52:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	PRUET, J EDWARD						
199403300001 03101	03/30/1994 09:49:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	JOHN MARCUS INTEREST INC						
199405240001 67201	05/24/1994 10:46:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ELEGANCE HAIR & NAIL DESIGN INC						

199409280002 95801		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		RELEASES	CUNNINGHAM , JOHN W			199312130003 98251	
199409280002 95811	09/28/1994 03:19:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	LOONEY, GERALD L				